
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
P-38 Date February 6, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
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Time 

11:50a 
11:55a 
12:00n 
1:45p 
2:35p 
2:44p 
2:51p 
2:56p 
3:00p 

3:15p 
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:20p 
4:25p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:30p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
f 

f 
f 

f 
t 
t 

LD 

f 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Larry O'Brien 
Walter re:  seeing  Byron Skelton 
The Vice  President  opened  the  Senate 
Morris Jaffee  and  Pau l Howell 
Dean Storey  and  Dr.  Gresham 
Gov Daniel  (Austin) 
Ken BeLieu 
Bob Oliver 
Lorraine Gibbons  (Houston)  re:  her  interest  in  a  job  with  United  Nations  or  as  a 

social secretary 
Felix BeLair  (New  York  Times) 
C. L.  Hice  and  Harry  See 
John McCloy 
Atty General  Kennedy,  re:  Ramsey  Clark 
Speaker, re:  Ramsey  Clark  and  Space  Council 
Tom Clark,  re:  Ramsey  Clark 
A. B.  won  Pat  (Speaker  Guam  Legislature)  and  Adrian  Cristobal  of  Guam 
To Speaker's  office 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


