O	CE PRESIDENT	LYNDON B.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY DIARY		

pay\_ Monday

Date February 6, 1961

		•	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *					P	-38
The	Vice	President	began	his	day	at	(place)_		

Entry Tim			phone			
	Time	f o	rt	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code	
		Lo	LD		Code	
	11:50a	f		I amount OID	ļ	
2	11:55a	£		Larry O'Brien		
3	12:00n			Walter re seeingByron Skelton The Vice Bresident are addle S		
4	1:45p			The Vice President opened the Senate  Morris Jaffee and Paul Howell	i	
5	2:35p					
6	2:44p		f	Dean Storey and Dr. Gresham Gov Daniel (Austin)		
7		f		Ken BeLieu		
8		f		Bob Oliver		
9 :	3:00p	<b>,</b>	f			
	3.00p			Lorraine Gibbons (Houston) re her interest in a job with United Nations or as a social secretary		
10	3:15p			Felix BeLair (New York Times)	ļ	
11	3:45p			C. L. Hise and Harry See		
12	4:00p			John McCloy	į.	
13	4:20p	f		Atty General Kennedy, re Ramsey Clark	-	
14	4:25p	t	İ	Speaker, re Ramsey Clark and Space Guncil		
15	4:45p	t		Tom Clark, re Ramsey Clark		
16	5:00p			A. B. won Pat (Speaker Guam Legislature) and Adrian Cristobal of Guain		
17	5:30p			To Speaker's office	İ	
					İ	
			l			
			- 1		ł	
					İ	
			1			